Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Blasrohr LongRange 25m

Platz Mannschaft

1 SG Frankenthal

Markus Bender
Alexander Wieser

Christian Arens

Seitelvonl

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023

Gesamt

169



Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Blasrohr LongRange 25m

Rangliste

Platz

1

Vor-/Nachname
Martin Hanich
Alexander Wieser
Christian Arens
Benjamin Silva-Tarouca
Juan-Jose Garrido
Markus Bender

Bernd Bauer

Lisa Helbig

Seite 1von 1

Verein

SG Frankenthal

SG Frankenthal

SG Frankenthal

SV Ober-Ingelheim
SG Frankenthal

SG Frankenthal

SV Ober-Ingelheim

SG Bad Kreuznach

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023

Gesamt
74
66
61
61
54
42

32



